Specifications subject to change © 10-2013
INTERNATIONAL
Supply
50
35
20
599
507

•	AV527
	 AV520 with damper GT007
How to order
L H
0:	with bars only
7:	with damper
3:	with perforated sheet, 40% passage
	 A	 V	 5	 0	 7	 -	 -	 0	 6	 0	 0	 0	 6	 0	 0
Fixing
Supplied without fixings for lay in
application.
* NOTE: if height is > 20 mm, please mention size H
AV510 with steel supports AV520 with adjustable screws
599
-1
+0
18
,2
5
18,25
46
H
20
50
M12
0: standard depth 20 mm
1: depth > 20 mm, with steel supports
2: depth > 20 mm, with adjustable screws